TBX TOWER
TOWER MODELS
Nominal Ht in Ft Catalog Number Combination of Tower Sections
24 TBX24 TBX1A – 2 – 3
THBX24 TBX2A – 3 – 4
THDBX24 TBX3A – 4 – 5
32 TBX32 TBX1A – 2 – 3 – 4
THBX32 TBX2A – 3 – 4 – 5

Mast Kit
in Tower
Kit
Rotor
Plate in
Tower Kit
Top Plate
in Tower
Kit
Extra
Step Kit
Hardware Pack
in Tower Kit
Anti-climb
Panels
TBX 24 BS-3 HB36 SM MK2 RP1 TP1 SK1,2,3 HWP-TBX24 ACP3-3
32 BS-4 HB36 SM MK2 RP1 TP1 SK1,2,3 HWP-TBX32 ACP3-4
40 BS-5 HB36 SM MK2 RP1 TP1 SK1,2,3 HWP-TBX40 ACP3-5
48 BS-6 HB36 SM MK2 RP1 TP1 SK1,2,3 HWP-TBX48 ACP3-6
56 BS-7/8 HB78 SM MK2 RP1 TP1 SK1,2,3 HWP-TBX56 ACP3-7
64 BS-7/8 HB78 SM MK2 RP1 TP1 SK1,2,3 HWP-TBX64 ACP3-8
THBX 24 BS-4 HB36 SM TC RP2 TP2 SK2,3 HWP-THBX24 ACP3-4
32 BS-5 HB36 SM TC RP2 TP2 SK2,3 HWP-THBX32 ACP3-5
40 BS-6 HB36 SM TC RP2 TP2 SK2,3 HWP-THBX40 ACP3-6
48 BS-7/8 HB78 SM TC RP2 TP2 SK2,3 HWP-THBX48 ACP3-7
56 BS-7/8 HB78 SM TC RP2 TP2 SK2,3 HWP-THBX56 ACP3-8
THDBX 24 BS-5 HB36 SM TC RP3 TP3 SK3 HWP-THDBX24 ACP3-5
32 BS-6 HB36 SM TC RP3 TP3 SK3 HWP-THDBX32 ACP3-6
40 BS-7/8 HB78 SM TC RP3 TP3 SK3 HWP-THDBX40 ACP3-7
48 BS-7/8 HB78 SM TC RP3 TP3 SK3 HWP-THDBX48 ACP3-8
1
TBX is the standard tower.
THBX is the heavy tower.
THDBX is the heavy duty tower.